From Access Panel to Camera Arm, furnish and install 1 cat5E,
and 1 18-2
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Alert Mass Notification speakers
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Electrical Contractor furnish and install 2 gang box.

3 runs of Cat5E, 6-strand
single-mode fiber.

Northwestern to furnish safety column, and camera. Contractor to install.
Network Hardened Switch by NUIT:

Cisco IE-2000-4TS-G-B IE 4 10/100,2 SFP Gig port, Base

Cisco PWR-IES0W-AC-IEC, AC power Module

5/8 x 8ft ground rod. GLC-TE, 1000Base-T-SFP transceiver for Cat5
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3 runs of Cat5E, 6-strand single-mode fiber.
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Electrical Contractor furnish and install 2 gang box.
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From Access Panel to Camera Arm, furnish and install 1 cat5E, and 1 18-2
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5/8 x 8ft ground rod.
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Northwestern to furnish safety column, and camera.  Contractor to install.
Network Hardened Switch by NUIT:
Cisco IE-2000-4TS-G-B IE 4 10/100,2 SFP Gig port, Base
Cisco PWR-IE50W-AC-IEC, AC power Module
GLC-TE, 1000Base-T-SFP transceiver for Cat5  


